

Bid Tab

County: Holt

Letting Date: April 30, 2024

Project: C-45(560) 30/31-T33N-R14W
 Description: 84" x 78' Corrugated Metal Pipe with 2 - 20 Degree Elbows on a 0 Degree Skew with Steel Headwalls & Wingwalls
 Project: C-45(562) 18-T33N-R13W
 Description: Twin 84" x 40' Corrugated Metal Pipes on a 0 Degree Skew with Steel Headwalls & Wingwalls



Gentele Construction, LLC Mr. Patrick Gentele 88364 482nd Avenue Atkinson, NE 68713 402.340.1154 genteleconstruction@gmail.com	North Construction, LLC Mr. Randy North 128 West Douglas O'Neill, NE 68763 402.340.9600 rnorthconst@gmail.com	Malone Construction Co. Inc. Mr. Wes Malone 1351 N Road Douglas, NE 68344 402.540.8214 wesdirt@gmail.com	Husker Grading Mr. Wayne White 367 Valley Vista Drive Burwell, NE 68823 308.214.1302 huskerengineering@yahoo.com	Kirk Barnes Construction, Inc. Mr. Kirk Barnes 1007 Jenny Street Valentine, NE 69201 402.376.2723 cc@kbconst.com	Van Dorn Valley Construction Inc. Mr. Scott Freeman P.O. Box 417 Denton, NE 68339 402.617.6989 scott@vandornvalleyconstruction.com	A & R Construction Co. Mr. Jason Aschoff P.O. Box 121 Plainview, NE 68769 402.582.3663 sheryl@a-rconstruction.com
--	---	--	--	--	--	---

C-45(560)																	
Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$13,700.00	\$13,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$29,050.00	\$29,050.00	\$12,892.00	\$12,892.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
1-3	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	864.000	Cu. Yds.	\$14.00	\$12,096.00	\$10.50	\$9,072.00	\$9.50	\$8,208.00	\$18.00	\$15,552.00	\$22.00	\$19,008.00	\$22.08	\$19,077.12	\$18.33	\$15,837.12
1-4	84" Corrugated Metal Pipe *	78.000	Lin. Ft.	\$376.65	\$29,378.70	\$281.00	\$21,918.00	\$387.81	\$30,249.18	\$378.00	\$29,484.00	\$512.00	\$39,936.00	\$414.46	\$32,327.88	\$800.00	\$62,400.00
1-5	Steel Headwall	2.000	Each	\$3,950.00	\$7,900.00	\$4,900.00	\$9,800.00	\$1,818.98	\$3,637.96	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,950.00	\$13,900.00	\$8,632.00	\$17,264.00
1-6	Steel Wingwall	4.000	Each	\$2,725.00	\$10,900.00	\$4,950.00	\$19,800.00	\$3,956.65	\$15,826.60	\$5,800.00	\$23,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,830.00	\$27,320.00	\$8,632.00	\$34,528.00
1-7	Crushed Rock Surface Course	35.000	Tons	\$55.00	\$1,925.00	\$60.00	\$2,100.00	\$45.00	\$1,575.00	\$63.00	\$2,205.00	\$125.00	\$4,375.00	\$67.00	\$2,345.00	\$98.00	\$3,430.00
1-8	Covercrop Seeding	0.180	Acres	\$1,850.00	\$333.00	\$2,000.00	\$360.00	\$5,555.55	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$450.00	\$1,000.00	\$180.00	\$1,700.00	\$306.00	\$4,000.00	\$720.00
1-9	Erosion Control, Class 1D	885.000	Sq. Yds.	\$3.85	\$3,407.25	\$5.00	\$4,425.00	\$3.75	\$3,318.75	\$2.60	\$2,301.00	\$5.00	\$4,425.00	\$2.98	\$2,637.30	\$1.68	\$1,486.80
1-10	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00
* Length Does Not Include Elbow Allowance																	
TOTAL FOR C-45(560):				\$80,639.95		\$79,775.00		\$80,365.49		\$101,792.00		\$109,924.00		\$149,963.30		\$159,757.92	

C-45(562)																	
Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
2-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$19,150.00	\$19,150.00	\$12,892.00	\$12,892.00
2-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
2-3	Excavation, Established Quantity	526.000	Cu. Yds.	\$18.00	\$9,468.00	\$10.00	\$5,260.00	\$9.00	\$4,734.00	\$23.00	\$12,098.00	\$22.00	\$11,572.00	\$11.05	\$5,812.30	\$13.11	\$6,895.86
2-4	84" Corrugated Metal Pipe	80.000	Lin. Ft.	\$276.85	\$22,148.00	\$245.00	\$19,600.00	\$371.78	\$29,742.40	\$328.00	\$26,240.00	\$512.00	\$40,960.00	\$362.92	\$29,033.60	\$647.33	\$51,786.40
2-5	Steel Headwall	4.000	Each	\$3,950.00	\$15,800.00	\$4,900.00	\$19,600.00	\$2,648.75	\$10,595.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$6,200.00	\$24,800.00	\$8,632.00	\$34,528.00
2-6	Steel Wingwall	4.000	Each	\$2,725.00	\$10,900.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,079.66	\$24,318.64	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,853.00	\$27,412.00	\$8,632.00	\$34,528.00
2-7	Crushed Rock Surface Course	42.000	Tons	\$55.00	\$2,310.00	\$60.00	\$2,520.00	\$45.00	\$1,890.00	\$65.00	\$2,730.00	\$125.00	\$5,250.00	\$67.00	\$2,814.00	\$98.00	\$4,116.00
2-8	Covercrop Seeding	0.200	Acres	\$1,850.00	\$370.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$480.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,700.00	\$340.00	\$4,000.00	\$800.00
2-9	Erosion Control, Class 1D	968.000	Sq. Yds.	\$3.85	\$3,726.80	\$5.00	\$4,840.00	\$3.00	\$2,904.00	\$2.50	\$2,420.00	\$5.00	\$4,840.00	\$2.98	\$2,884.64	\$1.68	\$1,626.24
2-10	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	76.000	Lin. Ft.	\$4.00	\$304.00	\$5.00	\$380.00	\$2.00	\$152.00	\$3.50	\$266.00	\$5.00	\$380.00	\$5.00	\$380.00	\$7.00	\$532.00
2-11	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00
TOTAL FOR C-45(562):				\$71,526.80		\$78,600.00		\$87,536.04		\$105,534.00		\$118,202.00		\$135,626.54		\$158,904.50	

TOTAL FOR PROJECT:	\$152,166.75	\$158,375.00	\$167,901.53	\$207,326.00	\$228,126.00	\$285,589.84	\$318,662.42
C-45(560) Start of Construction Date:	8.1.2024	8.1.2024	* As soon as pipe manufactured delivered	8.6.2024	7.22.2024	8.19.2024	July 2024
C-45(560) End of Construction Date:	8.28.2024	8.10.2024	11.1.2024	8.27.2024	8.12.2024	9.13.2024	August 2024
C-45(562) Start of Construction Date:	8.29.2024	8.10.2024	* As soon as pipe manufactured delivered	7.15.2024	7.8.2024	9.16.2024	September 2024
C-45(562) End of Construction Date:	9.20.2024	8.20.2024	11.1.2024	8.5.2024	7.22.2024	10.11.2024	October 2024

* Different than Submitted Proposal *